Next-Gen AI Network Switching – Faster, Smarter, Secure
Enhanced Switch Appliance (EXA)
3828 EXA
2x Optional XSight Labs® E1®  DPU Dataplanes
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Interface Masters Technologies Enhanced Switch Appliance
3828 EXA is the world’s:
• First and only 800G DPU-based Edge Server Infrastructure

Email:     sales@interfacemasters.com  Rev J
Web: www.interfacemasters.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
3828-EXA-XX-Y 3828 EXA 28x400G network ports, Intel 8C
2.2GHz control plane CPU, 2TB SSD, 48GB
RAM and redundant hot-swappable fans
and power supplies.
3828-EXA-T-XX-Y 3828 EXA 28x400G network ports, Intel 8C
2.2GHz control plane CPU, 2TB SSD, 48GB
RAM and redundant hot-swappable fans
and power supplies. Includes factory
installed timing module.
  3828-EXA-1-XX-Y 3828 EXA 28x400G network ports, Intel 8C
2.2GHz control plane CPU, 2TB SSD, 48GB
RAM and redundant hot-swappable fans
and power supplies. Includes factory
installed 1x800G 64 ARM Core DPU.
3828-EXA-1T-XX-Y 3828 EXA 28x400G network ports, Intel 8C
2.2GHz control plane CPU, 2TB SSD, 48GB
RAM and redundant hot-swappable fans
and power supplies. Includes factory
installed 1x800G 64 ARM Core DPU and
timing module.
3828-EXA-2-XX-Y 3828 EXA 28x400G network ports, Intel 8C
2.2GHz control plane CPU, 2TB SSD, 48GB
RAM and redundant hot-swappable fans
and power supplies.2Includes factory
installed 2x800G 64 ARM Core DPUs
3828-EXA-2T-XX-Y 3828 EXA 28x400G network ports, Intel 8C
2.2GHz control plane CPU, 2TB SSD, 48GB
RAM and redundant hot-swappable fans
and power supplies. Includes factory
installed 2x800G 64 ARM Core DPUs and